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3.10.10 Flinte Trap - Herren I

1. SGi Sindelfingen 321  NR
Zoran Aleksic 110 
Martin Rapp 109 
Oliver Karaman 102 

2. SGi Sindelfingen 2 291  
Fillip Feistel 107 
Ivan Lenic 103 
Frank Hellwig 81 

3. SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 251  
Bernd Altenburger 108 
Dietrich Kramer 95 
Christoph Wahl 48 

3.10.10 Flinte Trap - Herren I  

1. Aleksic,  Zoran SGi Sindelfingen 21 18 22 25 24 110 NR
2. Feistel,  Fillip SGi Sindelfingen 19 22 20 25 21 107
3. Lenic,  Ivan SGi Sindelfingen 18 20 19 23 23 103
4. Hellwig,  Frank SGi Sindelfingen 20 16 13 14 18 81

3.10.11 Flinte Trap - Damen I  

1. Klunker,  Tanja SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 15 17 18 50 NR
2. Beck,  Sandra SGes Herbrechtingen 1 7 10 18

3.10.12 Flinte Trap - Herren II  

1. Rapp,  Martin SGi Sindelfingen 23 22 21 20 23 109 NR
2. Erbele,  Norbert SV Obertal 20 22 21 22 23 108
3. Altenburger,  Bernd SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 21 24 23 20 20 108
4. Karaman,  Oliver SGi Sindelfingen 21 21 19 23 18 102
5. Kramer,  Dietrich SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 18 20 21 20 16 95
6. Uhl,  Armin SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 20 21 22 20 12 95
7. Schwämmle,  Rheinhard-Karl SV Wernau 18 16 15 19 16 84
8. Klumpp,  Frank SV Obertal 9 14 13 13 18 67
9. Wahl,  Christoph SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 14 7 10 5 12 48

3.10.14 Flinte Trap - Herren III

1. SGi Sindelfingen 344  NR
Werner Jauch 118 
Mario Rodrigues 113 
Josef Anton Koller 113 

2. SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 318  
Siegfried Laidig 110 
Olaf Köpke 104 
Fritz Ludwig 104 

3. SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 303  
Antonio Campano 110 
Nico Vergerakis 101 
Bernd Baumann 92 
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3.10.14 Flinte Trap - Herren III  

1. Jauch,  Werner SGi Sindelfingen 22 24 24 24 24 118 NR
2. Rodrigues,  Mario SGi Sindelfingen 20 25 20 25 23 113
3. Laidig,  Siegfried SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 21 22 22 24 21 110
4. Campano,  Antonio SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 25 20 22 24 19 110
5. Kretschmer,  Peer SV Schönaich 22 20 21 22 23 108
6. Köpke,  Olaf SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 23 21 18 20 22 104
7. Lotspeich,  Franz SAbt Söhnstetten 19 23 23 18 21 104
8. Ludwig,  Fritz SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 22 22 20 21 19 104
9. Seufert,  Frank WWC Stuttgart 22 20 18 20 21 101

10. Hägele,  Rolf SV Herlikofen 22 17 18 22 16 95
11. Baumann,  Bernd SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 18 17 19 22 16 92
12. Berg,  Rainer WTV Freudenstadt 18 12 18 16 16 80

3.10.15 Flinte Trap - Damen III  

1. Hüsing,  Silke SGi Blaubeuren 21 21 21 63 NR

3.10.16 Flinte Trap - Herren IV  

1. Koller,  Josef Anton SGi Sindelfingen 22 23 24 23 21 113 NR
2. Fischer,  Thomas WWC Stuttgart 20 20 22 23 23 108
3. Schaible,  Paul SGi Sindelfingen 20 20 23 20 22 105
4. Vergerakis,  Nico SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 19 20 19 21 22 101
5. Müller,  Uwe SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 21 20 19 20 20 100
6. Barth,  Peter WTV Freudenstadt 21 22 20 20 17 100
7. Blau,  Heinz SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 16 17 14 20 19 86
8. Rosa,  Wilhelm SV Sulzdorf-Hessental 11 18 17 19 19 84
9. Eckstein,  Siegfried SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 17 18 15 13 16 79

3.10.40 Flinte Trap - Junioren I  männlich

1. Baumann,  Max SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 23 21 25 21 22 112 NR
2. Brösch,  Cornelius SV Lauffen 14 16 12 11 12 65
3. Brösch,  Maximilian SV Lauffen 10 13 11 11 11 56
4. Kling,  Daniel SGi Isny 14 12 7 11 9 53
5. Veser,  Adrian SGi Isny 11 13 7 10 11 52
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